

39th Annual Good Shepherd Golf Tournament Fundraising Event August 12, 2024

Fund Options:

Something for everyone! Join us on the St. Cloud Country Club course for a round of golf or join us virtually and donate the value of your round to our mission, it's your choice!

Either way, your participation supports the older adults we serve while offering a unique opportunity of customized FUND CHOICES, and varying levels of SPONSORSHIP, for flexibility in your giving.

Thank you in advance for your support!

Sponsorship Options:

| \$4,000 + Master's Sponsorship \$1,500 + US Open Sponsorship \$1,000 + Platinum Sponsorship \$500 + Gold Sponsorship \$300 + Silver Sponsorship \$150 + Bronze Sponsorship \$200 or \$800 "Frist Timer" Sponsorship Chip-in Sponsorship | | General Fund – Greatest Needs, Unrestricted: Campuswide Recreation Fund COVID19 Response Fund |
|--|---------------------------------|---|
| | | Additional Options at Registration Only: Boost Package/ \$30 per person |
| Sponsorship Name: | | Company/Organization: |
| Email: | | Phone Number: |
| Street Address: | | City/State/Zip: |
| Sponsorship Level: \$ | Fund Choice: | Additional Options: \$ |
| O Check Enclosed Payable to: Good S | I Shepherd Foundation | |
| O Credit Card (also | payable at https://goodshe | epherdcampus.org/golf-2023/ |
| Number: | | |
| Expiration Date: | / Security Co | ode:/ CVV: |
| | Good She Cher | or Email Form to: pherd Foundation yl Anderson 4th Ave. No. |

Good Shepherd Foundation is a registered 501(c)3 non-profit organization and you gift may be tax deductible.

care, comfort, and compassion of the aging at Good Shepherd Community!

Sauk Rapids MN 56379

We thank you in advance for your consideration to unite in supporting the